HDOT Relationship Building Workshop for Maui County
Date and Time: Monday, April 9, 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
Location: Maui Beach Hotel — Maui Beach Ballroom
170 W Ka‘ahumanu Avenue, Kahului, Hawai‘i 96732

Name

Organization

Mailing Address and/or Email

Sign / Initial

Mr. Robin Shishido

HDOT-Maui District

robin.k.shishido@hawaii.gov

L A=

Mr. Ervin Anthony Pigao

DOT-Maui District

ervinanthony.r.pigac@hawaii.gov

=

Mr. Marshall Ando DOT-Admin marshall.ando@hawaii.gov

Mr. Ken Tatsuguchi DOT-HWY-P ken.tatsuguchi@hawaii.gov é

Mr. Wayne Kaneshiro FHWA wayne.kaneshiro@dot.gov be:b
Ms. Meesa Otani FHWA meesa.otani@dot.gov \M/@/
Mr. Matthew Fariss SHPD matthew.b.fariss@hawaii.gov

Mr. Kealana Phillips SHPD andrew.k.phillips@hawaii.gov

Ms. Thelma Shimaoka OHA thelmas@oha.org

Mr. Bryan Esmerelda

DHHL Maui / Lanai District

bryan.k.esmeralda@hawaii.gov

Mr. Foster Ampong

Aha Moku Advisory Council -
Wailuku

ahamokuowailuku@yahoo.com

Ms. Jade Alohalani Smith

Aha Moku Advisory Council - Kaupo

kaukaulani@gmail.com

Mr. Keeaumoku Kapu

Aha Moku O Maui

kapukapuakea@gmail.com

Mr. Bill Knowlton

Aha Moku O Maui

billdog 100@gmail.com

Ms. Blossom Feiteira

Friends of Moku‘ula, Inc.

blossom@mokuula.com

Mrs. Uilani Kapu

Na Aikane O Maui

uilani.kapu@gmail.com

Mr. Leslie Apiu Aipalena

| ke Kai o Kuloloi'a - Lineage

pokaiuli2Z@gmail.com

{Q

Mr. Roy Oliveira

Waiehu Kou Phase 3

waiehukouphase3association@hotmail.com
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Mr. Daniel L. Omellas

Waiehu Kou Phase 3

Apnicl [ orvallee pw s

Ms. Winnifred Lopez

Malama O Kaua'ula

koiwe808@gmail.com

Ms. Diane Preza

Lana'i Culture & Heritage Center

dpreza@pulamalanai.com

Ms. Lori Sablas

Maui County Cultural Resources

Commission

sablasl001@hawaii.rr.com

Ms. Rowena Dagdag-Andaya

County of Maui, Department of
Public Works

rowena.dagdag-andaya@co.maui.hi.us

Mr. Ty Takeno

County of Maui, Department of
Public Works

ty.takeno@co.maui.hi.us

Ms. Wendy Kobashigawa

County of Maui, Department of
Public Works

wendy.kobashigawa@co.maui.hi.us

Ms. Lauren Armstrong

Maui Metropolitan Planning
Organization (Maui MPO)

lauren@mauimpo.org
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